Product Data Sheet
TVR15CHD
TruVision™ DVR 15c HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 4 channel compact recorder
Overview
The TruVision DVR 15cHD (TVR 15CHD) is a cost-effective HD
Hybrid video recorder capable of recording up to 4 camera
inputs.
This HD Hybrid recorder is uniquely qualified to upgrade

Navigator / TVRmobile
Browser requirements:  IE 9, 10, 11 / Mozilla Firefox
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TVR-1504CHD-1T TruVision™ DVR 15c HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 4 channel compact
recorder, 1TB
TVR-1504CHD-2T TruVision™ DVR 15c HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 4 channel compact
recorder, 2TB
TVR-1504CHD-4T TruVision™ DVR 15c HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 4 channel compact
recorder, 4TB
TVR-1508HD-2T TruVision™ DVR 15 HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 8 channel recorder,
2TB
TVR-1508HD-4T TruVision™ DVR 15 HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 8 channel recorder,
4TB
TVR-1508HD-8T TruVision™ DVR 15 HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 8 channel recorder, 8
TB
TVR-1516HD-2T TruVision™ DVR 15 HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 16 channel recorder,
2TB
TVR-1516HD-4T TruVision™ DVR 15 HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 16 channel recorder,
4TB
TVR-1516HD-8T TruVision™ DVR 15 HD, HD-TVI Hybrid 16 channel recorder,
8TB
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.